New Employee Orientation Schedule

2010

Wednesday, January 13"
Wednesday, February 10"
Wednesday, March 10"
Wednesday, April 14"
Wednesday, May 12"
Wednesday, June 9"
Wednesday, July 14"
Wednesday, August 11"
Wednesday, September 8"
Wednesday, October 13"
Wednesday, November 10"
Wednesday, December 8"

9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm

Training

rN.C.Dt‘parrment of Administration

Mandatory Policy Training Schedule

2010

Wednesday, January 20"
Wednesday, February 17"
Wednesday, March 17"
Wednesday, April 21
Wednesday, May 19"
Wednesday, June 16"
Wednesday, July 21%
Wednesday, August 18"
Wednesday, September 15"
Wednesday, October 20"
Wednesday, November 17"
Wednesday, December 15"

9am- 3pm
9am- 3 pm
9 am- 3 pm
9am - 3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm
9am -3 pm




